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MASTERS SITE(LOT 1)

SITE AREA (. oeveiorasis) = 38,164 SQM
HARDWARE GFA = 13,538 SQM
SITE COVERAGE = 35.47%
MASTERS CARSPACES

(TOTAL) =391
CARPARKING RATIO = 1:35 SQM
LOT 2

SITE AREA = 12,206 SQM
TOTAL GFA = 5,630 SQM
SITE COVERAGE = 46%
CARSPACES (TOTAL) =137
CARPARKING RATIO = 1:41

LOT3
SITE AREA

RESTAURANT GFA
SITE COVERAGE
CARSPACES (TOTAL)

CARPARKING RATIO

LOT 4

SITE AREA

TENANCIES 4-8 GFA
SITE COVERAGE
CARSPACES (TOTAL)

CARPARKING RATIO

= 3,856 SQM
= 425S5QM
=11.0%
=37

=1:11.55QM

= 23,203 SQM
=10,518 SQM
= 45.3%

= 24]

=1:44
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PRAM RAMPS & TGSI'S ADDED PER ACCESS
REPORT.

INTERNAL BOUNDARIES ADDED BACK ONTO ~JAJ

DRAWING
DEFINE STAGE 1A & 1B JAJ
2 METERS WIDE SETBACK ADDED, JAJ

LOT 4, BULKY GOODS AREA ADJUSTED,
SUBSTATION RELOCATED.

SETBACK LANDSCAPE TO REAR ELEVATIONS
AT LOT 4 & PLAYING FIELDS ADJUSTED,
PLANTING STRIPS ADDED,

CROSS REFERENCE ELEVATION TAGS ADDED.

INCREASED LANDSCAPE SETBACK LOT 1 NORTH
BDY. ADDITIONAL PLANTER BEDS LOT 1.
ADDITIONAL TREE PLANTERS ALONG PACIFIC
HWY LOTS 1, 2 & 4.

RETAINING WALLS UPDATED AS PER CIVIL,
ENG. DRAWINGS, CROSS REFERENCE
SECTIONS ADDED. =
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